S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

Finish
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Finish LED
See page 3-4 2700K
3000K
4000K
Driver Options
120V Phase Dimming
120V 0-10V Dimming
277V 0-10V Dimming
Velvet: L82BABESO125O01
Wool: L82BABESO125E01
Eco: L82BABESO125Q01
Velvet: L82BASESO125O01
Wool: L82BASESO125E01
Eco: L82BASESO125Q01
S
P
E
C